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Men 4/5
Place Bib
1 623
2 624
3 608
4 630
5 629
6 631
7 641
8 607
9 649
10 648
11 644
12 615
13 618
14 639
15 621
16 642
17 626
18 611
19 645
20 619
21 627
22 640
23 616
24 643
25 638
26 620

Results by Velocity Results

Time
26:52.50
26:59.88
27:08.98
28:07.38
28:48.07
28:56.82
28:57.53
29:31.04
30:05.73
30:20.23
30:26.01
30:29.26
30:50.36
30:53.18
30:57.43
31:30.72
31:36.69
31:52.83
31:56.00
32:00.61
32:37.28
32:51.32
32:57.11
33:20.40
34:57.51
35:55.15

Back
0:00:00
0:00:07
0:00:16
0:01:15
0:01:56
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:39
0:03:13
0:03:28
0:03:34
0:03:37
0:03:58
0:04:01
0:04:05
0:04:38
0:04:44
0:05:00
0:05:04
0:05:08
0:05:45
0:05:59
0:06:05
0:06:28
0:08:05
0:09:03

11 miles

First Name
Taylor
Connor
Martin
Timothy
Luke
Tom
Christopher
Kris

Ryan
Chris
Benjamin
Andrew
Derek
Bruce
Kevin
James
Hayden
Zachary
Sean
Zechariah
John
George
Jeff
Nicholas
Shannon
Grant

Last Name
Hubbard
Jennings
Coffey
Leclair
Klaussen
Lennon
Schwenker
Broekaert
Znamierowski
Watt

Todt
Fleming
Ganzenmuller
Saxton
Higgins
Terrani
Judd
Curtis
Torrez
Gardner
Karod
Schulz
Frischman

Tham Ming Qiang

Purcell
Halsey

@elocitv- -

Stage 3

Time Trial
May 27, 2013
38 starters
Team Penalty

1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Sunapee Racing Team

Towpath Bike / GVCC

1K2GO-Onion River Sports

HPC/U19

Unattached

EECT/Green Arm Bandits

Bicycle Tech Racing / VTC / Eleven Madis
GMBC/Synergy Fitness
Comprehensive racing/Salem Cycle
Unattached

HPC

Unattached

Saxoroof/Hammer Nutr

Unattached

CRCA

Gruppo Sportivo Gran Fondo New York
BayHillCapital-CL Noonan Junior Cycling
Brayton Energy

Unattached

Bikeman.com

HPC

Unattached

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Drummond Cycles

NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
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